
Filibjurnappet 2020-07-18
Klass Placering Namn Klubb Vikt i gr.
HS 1 Dennis Einarsson SFK Wasa 4644

2 Ronny Basth Solstadsfiskarna 4478

3 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa 2285

4 Tomas Johannesson SFK Trekroken 1184

5 Fredrik Öhrn SFK Wasa 566

6 Håkan Toreld SFK Trekroken 527

7 Lennart Grääs SFK Trekroken 382

HV 1 Bengt Olvenius SFK Wasa 2957

2 Kenneth Danielsson SFK Wasa 1723

3 Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa 1646

4 Ove Karlsson SFK Wasa 1627

5 Åke Hallstenson Torsby SFK 1540

6 Kent Svensson SFK Wasa 1481

7 Conny Andersson SFK Wasa 1402

8 Lars Erik Sundin SFK Wasa 1044

9 L-G Wadman SFK Wasa 990

10 Alf Höglund Jössefiskarna 882

11 Hasse Magnusson Jössefiskarna 794

12 Ingemar Pettersson Torsby SFK 739

13 Bo Nilsson SFK Trekroken 660

14 Peter Kunert SFK Wasa 508

15 Stig Olsson Torsby SFK 318

16 Harri Rajala SFK Wasa 254

17 Kent Sjöberg SFK Wasa 90

DS 1 Jessica Öhrn SFK Wasa 577

DV 1 Eva Olvenius SFK Wasa 2057

2 Birgitta Engström Torsby SFK 414

3 Ingvor Göransson Torsby SFK 365

4 Maj-Britt Nilsson SFK Trekroken 162

5 Marianne Sundin SFK Wasa 133

YHJ 1 Melvin Lindgren SFK Wasa 663

Knatte 1 Engla Lindgren SFK Wasa 2112



Lagtävling
Placering Namn Vikt

1 Bengans Boys

Dennis Einarsson 4644

Ronny Basth 4478

Bengt Olvenius 2957

12079

2 Wasametarna

Ingemar Lindgren 2285

Conny Andersson 1402

Melvin Lindgren 663

4350

3 Arvikablandning

Kenneth Danielsson 1723

Alf Höglund 882

Hasse Magnusson 794

3399

4 Sunne Gänget

Åke Hallstenson 1540

Ingemar Pettersson 739

Birgitta Engström 414

2693

5 Tanterna

Eva Olvenius 2057

Maj-Britt Nilsson 162

Marianne Sundin 133

2352

6 Håll Avstånd

Bosse Nilsson 660

Håkan Toreld 527

Lennart Grääs 382

1569


